

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9820/2004

SUNDERLAL @ CHHOTELAL GUPTA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GULABASIYA BAI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,BRING ON RECORD SUBSEQUENT EVENT and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 27/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar